2017.2 sales@ebg-resistors.com · sales@ebg-us.com · szebg@ebg-com.cn  Page 1 of 2
Ultra-High-Power Resistors
Series ULX-600 (very low component height)
600 W resistor, US Patent-No. 5,355,281
For variable speed drives, power supplies, control devices,
robotics, motor control and other power designs.
Features
 600 W operating power

The above spec. sheet features our standard products. For further options please contact our local EBG representative or contact us directly.
Configurations
Ab 3.2012 ULX statt NXP als Typenbezeichnung
26 1.023 ]±0.5 ±0.02
20 0.787 ]±0.5 ±0.02
M
4
Ab 3.2012 ULX statt NXP als Typenbezeichnung
51.5  2.027 ]
57 2.244 ]
66.45 ±0.25  2.616±0.01]
±0
.5
±0
.0
2
±0.5 ±0.02
±0.5 ±0.02
Test Specifications*
Test Method Tolerance Drift**
Short time overload 1,000 W/10sec. 0.40%
Humidity steady state 56 days/40°C/95% 0.25%
Temp. Cycling -55/+125/5cycles 0.20%
Shock 40g/4,000 times 0.25%
Vibrations 2-500Hz/10g 0.25%
Load life 3,000cyl PN 30 min. on / 30 min off 0.40%
* The test methods are according to IEC 60068-2
** The tolerance drift is the possible change of the resistance value because of the certain test
Dimensions
Ultra-High-Power Resistors
Series ULX-600 (very low component height)
600 W resistor, US Patent-No. 5,355,281